FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: Hannover Riick SE — India

Registration No.: FRB/004

Date of Registration with the IRDAI : 21st December, 2016

COMMISSION

hannover re’

Rupees ('000)

Particulars

For the year ended 31 March 2018

Fire

Marine

Miscellaneous

Hull

Others

Total

Motor

Crop

Aviation

Credit

Engineering

Liability

Health

Others

Life

Total

Commission Paid Reinsurance

1,46,744

3,580

22,825

26,405

27,573

3,65,524

14,849

53,144

33,857

3,847

1,47,246

8,19,189

Total (A)

Add: Re-insurance Accepted

Less: Commission on Retrocession

(80,084)

(4,363)

(27 ,865)

(32,228)

(12,128)

(1,96,609)

(18,102)

(26,948)

(16,278)

(4,249.07)

(68,256)

(4,54,882)

Net Commission

66,660

(783)

(5,040)

(5,823)

15,445

1,68,915

(3,253)

26,196

17,579

(402)

78,990

3,64,307

Break-up of commission paid direct :

business furnished as per details below

Agents

Brokers

66,660

(783)

1,68,915

(3,253)

26,196

(402)

78,990

3,64,307

Corporate Agency

Referral

Others

Total

66,660

(783)

1,68,915

(3,253)

26,196

(402)

78,990

3,64,307

Particulars

For the period ended 31 March 2017

Fire

Marine

Miscellaneous

Hull

Others

Total

Crop

Aviation

Credit

Engineering

Liability

Health

Others

Total

Commission Paid Reinsurance

1,386

473

1,859

Total (A)

Add: Re-insurance Accepted

Less: Commission on Retrocession

Net Commission

1,386

473

1,859

Break-up of commission paid direct :

business furnished as per details below

Agents

Brokers

473

Corporate Agency

Referral

Others

Total

473




