FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: Hannover Rück SE - India

Registration No.: FRB/004

Date of Registration with the IRDAI: 21st December, 2016

COMMISSION

Rupees ('000)

hannover **re**®

Particulars	For the year ended 31 March 2018													
	Fire	Marine			Miscellaneous									Total
	rire	Hull	Others	Total	Motor	Crop	Aviation	Credit	Engineering	Liability	Health	Others	Life	
Commission Paid Reinsurance	1,46,744	3,580	22,825	26,405	27,573	3,65,524	14,849	53,144	33,857	3,847	1,47,246	-	-	8,19,189
Total (A)														
Add: Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Retrocession	(80,084)	(4,363)	(27,865)	(32,228)	(12,128)	(1,96,609)	(18,102)	(26,948)	(16,278)	(4,249.07)	(68,256)	-	-	(4,54,882)
Net Commission	66,660	(783)	(5,040)	(5,823)	15,445	1,68,915	(3,253)	26,196	17,579	(402)	78,990	-	-	3,64,307
Break-up of commission paid direct :														
business furnished as per details below														
Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Brokers	66,660	(783)			15,445	1,68,915	(3,253)	26,196	17,579	(402)	78,990	-	-	3,64,307
Corporate Agency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Referral	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	66,660	(783)	-	-	15,445	1,68,915	(3,253)	26,196	17,579	(402)	78,990	-	-	3,64,307

Particulars		For the period ended 31 March 2017													
	Fire	Marine			Miscellaneous									Total	
	Fire	Hull	Others	Total	Motor	Crop	Aviation	Credit	Engineering	Liability	Health	Others	Life		
Commission Paid Reinsurance	1,386	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	473	-	-	-	-	1,859	
Total (A)															
Add: Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Retrocession	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Net Commission	1,386	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	473	-	-	-	-	1,859	
Break-up of commission paid direct :															
business furnished as per details below															
Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	
Brokers	1,386	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	473	-	-	-	-	1,859	
Corporate Agency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	
Referral	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	
Total	1,386	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	473	-	-	-	-	1,859	